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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

   1 ХАЛИЛИ Анастасия РОС

2 12.1  2.4  2.0  2.4  2.0 00:24.2 04:57.3 05:21.5 06:10.1  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 1 P 11111

0 15.2  1.7  1.6  1.4  1.4 00:24.3 06:11.6 06:35.9 06:37.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 2918241

0 11.8  1.8  1.4  1.6  1.7 00:20.1 05:18.8 05:39.0 05:40.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 21231

1 12.1  1.8  1.6  2.3  2.5 00:22.4 05:18.6 05:41.0 06:06.2  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 23233

3 01:31.0 21:46.4 23:17.4 23:42.6  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty2121

   2 РЕЗЦОВА Кристина РОС

2 14.4  2.3  2.1  3.0  2.3 00:27.0 05:00.2 05:27.2 06:16.4  0.00 ●➁●➃➄ 1 P 23225

0 18.7  2.5  2.1  2.0  3.5 00:31.8 06:06.4 06:38.2 06:40.0  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 310201922

1 11.5  2.3  3.3  4.2  2.1 00:25.4 05:10.5 05:35.9 06:00.5  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 3 S 161116

0 14.1  2.0  5.2  2.2  1.9 00:27.6 05:39.6 06:07.2 06:09.0  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 36101023

3 01:51.8 21:56.7 23:48.6 23:50.4  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty33313

   3 ШЕВЧЕНКО Наталия РОС

0 14.1  2.9  3.0  2.8  2.8 00:28.1 05:43.3 06:11.4 06:13.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 32337

0 17.1  2.6  2.4  2.8  2.7 00:30.3 05:21.3 05:51.6 05:52.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 11119

0 14.7  2.6  2.4  2.0  3.0 00:26.8 05:13.7 05:40.4 05:42.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 323224

0 12.2  2.5  2.7  2.4  3.2 00:25.0 05:11.1 05:36.1 05:36.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 111113

0 01:50.2 21:29.4 23:19.6 23:20.2  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty1219

   4 СМОЛЬСКАЯ Динара БЛР

1 13.3  3.7  2.5  2.5  2.8 00:28.7 05:56.2 06:24.9 06:51.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 444411

1 18.5  3.4  2.1  2.1  2.1 00:32.0 05:56.2 06:28.2 06:54.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 P 420141523

0 13.1  1.7  2.3  2.4  2.0 00:23.9 05:48.3 06:12.2 06:15.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 5816199

1 12.7  2.4  2.5  2.2  2.2 00:24.3 05:17.8 05:42.0 06:09.0  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 553210

3 01:48.9 22:58.5 24:47.4 25:14.4  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty6567

   5 СЛИВКО Виктория РОС

1 16.3  3.0  3.2  2.9  2.9 00:32.0 06:01.0 06:33.0 07:00.0  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 565527

0 19.4  2.6  2.4  2.2  2.5 00:32.5 05:49.0 06:21.6 06:25.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 64111227

0 13.4  2.7  2.6  2.2  2.6 00:25.8 05:22.5 05:48.3 05:50.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 434518

1 13.2  2.6  2.7  2.7  2.6 00:26.7 05:20.6 05:47.4 06:13.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 474418

2 01:57.0 22:33.2 24:30.2 24:56.6  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty44418

   6 ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Инна РОС

1 16.2  5.5  3.2  3.0  2.7 00:34.1 06:14.5 06:48.6 07:16.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 696633

0 21.8  3.0  3.1  3.1  3.8 00:38.4 05:54.0 06:32.4 06:36.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 78161440

0 13.4  2.8  2.7  2.5  2.1 00:26.5 05:22.0 05:48.5 05:52.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 745423

3 14.0  3.4  6.0  3.7  3.0 00:33.0 05:23.9 05:57.0 07:12.6  0.00 ●➃●➁● 4 S 6216528

4 02:12.1 22:54.5 25:06.5 26:22.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty86527

   7 МОШКОВА Екатерина РОС

0 16.4  3.2  2.9  2.4  3.1 00:31.6 06:20.4 06:51.9 06:56.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 757725

1 19.9  4.2  2.7  2.3  2.5 00:34.2 05:29.7 06:03.9 06:30.9  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 2 P 563334

2 16.1  3.0  2.0  2.2  2.0 00:28.2 05:46.2 06:14.4 07:06.0  0.00 ➀●➂➃● 3 S 625181831

2 18.1  4.6  2.1  2.3  2.4 00:32.5 06:15.8 06:48.3 07:41.7  0.00 ●➁●➃➄ 4 S 925242427

5 02:06.6 23:52.1 25:58.6 26:52.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty109925

   8 ПЛИЦЕВА Алина РОС

0 15.6  3.0  2.2  2.7  2.4 00:28.9 06:35.9 07:04.8 07:11.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 117101112

0 18.3  2.6  2.5  2.1  3.2 00:32.1 05:40.2 06:12.3 06:17.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 824425

0 13.3  2.6  2.0  2.0  2.5 00:24.7 05:29.8 05:54.5 05:59.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 856611

0 14.5  1.9  2.0  2.3  2.4 00:25.0 05:31.3 05:56.3 06:00.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 725612

0 01:50.7 23:17.2 25:07.9 25:12.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty57710

   9 ГРИШИНА Анастасия РОС

0 15.7  3.6  3.4  3.4  3.2 00:32.1 06:36.9 07:08.9 07:16.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 128121329

0 16.8  3.3  3.1  3.3  3.3 00:33.0 05:53.9 06:26.9 06:32.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 97131329

0 14.1  2.8  2.8  2.7  3.3 00:27.9 05:41.0 06:08.9 06:14.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 107141128

1 16.5  3.6  2.9  2.7  2.6 00:31.0 05:39.4 06:10.4 06:39.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 81513926

1 02:04.0 23:51.2 25:55.2 26:24.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty98824

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  10 ФРОЛОВА Елизавета РОС

1 16.8  3.0  2.5  3.1  2.5 00:31.3 06:36.2 07:07.5 07:39.3  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 1311111224

0 18.8  2.4  2.3  2.1  2.6 00:31.5 06:04.9 06:36.4 06:43.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1212191819

1 14.7  2.6  2.3  3.4  5.6 00:31.6 05:35.0 06:06.6 06:36.0  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 9159839

1 15.8  3.3  2.5  2.3  2.9 00:29.0 06:02.2 06:31.2 07:01.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 1117202124

3 02:03.5 24:18.2 26:21.7 26:52.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty11111123

  11 БУРУНДУКОВА Елизавета РОС

4 14.9  2.5  2.3  2.5  3.0 00:29.6 06:32.2 07:01.7 08:43.1  0.00 ●●●➁● 1 P 9229917

2 18.7  2.8  3.5  3.9  4.0 00:36.9 07:03.9 07:40.9 08:40.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 2 P 1941404036

1 10.3  2.7  2.4  2.3  2.2 00:22.9 06:07.6 06:30.5 07:07.7  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 222827307

2 13.4  2.8  3.0  2.7  2.6 00:26.8 05:49.4 06:16.2 07:16.2  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 4 S 2022151519

9 01:56.2 25:33.1 27:29.3 28:29.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty22202117

  12 ШАКЛЕИНА Ирина БЛР

2 18.7  8.0  2.5  4.6  2.5 00:39.5 06:35.2 07:14.7 08:08.7  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 1 P 1016141039

3 15.0  2.3  2.5  6.9  9.4 00:38.8 06:22.3 07:01.1 08:22.1  0.00 ➄●●●➀ 2 P 1539333041

4  9.0  2.9  2.3  4.6  3.3 00:25.7 06:36.2 07:01.9 08:52.3  0.00 ●●●➁● 3 S 2440404017

2 12.2  2.7  2.8  2.7  2.6 00:25.4 06:52.8 07:18.1 08:22.9  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 4 S 2828272715

11 02:09.4 26:26.5 28:35.9 29:40.7  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty28272626

  13 СОЛА Анна БЛР

2 13.6  2.4  2.4  2.1  2.7 00:26.9 06:31.5 06:58.3 07:51.1  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 1 P 812883

2 15.2  2.1  2.5  1.9  2.3 00:28.2 06:14.5 06:42.7 07:38.5  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 2 P 133424275

2 12.6  2.3  2.2  1.9  1.9 00:28.3 06:13.6 06:42.0 07:37.8  0.00 ➄●➂●➀ 3 S 1336343332

3 13.3  2.1  2.8  2.0  2.8 00:25.2 06:11.0 06:36.2 07:56.6  0.00 ●➃➂●● 4 S 1426232314

9 01:48.7 25:10.5 26:59.2 28:19.6  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty2115156

  14 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия РОС

2 13.3  3.8  3.8  2.4  2.9 00:28.4 06:45.3 07:13.7 08:10.1  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 1 P 1417131410

1 15.4  2.8  2.8  2.5  2.6 00:29.0 06:31.2 07:00.2 07:35.0  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 P 183331336

3 12.3  2.5  2.7  4.1  2.4 00:26.3 06:03.2 06:29.4 07:51.0  0.00 ➄●➂●● 3 S 1638262820

1 13.5  2.2  2.3  2.6  2.2 00:26.1 06:59.0 07:25.1 08:03.5  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 4 S 2427282816

7 01:49.8 26:18.6 28:08.4 28:46.8  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty2524258

  15 МЕТЕЛЯ Виктория РОС

0 16.0  2.5  2.5  2.3  2.7 00:27.6 06:57.1 07:24.7 07:33.7  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 151015156

1 18.1  3.0  2.2  2.5  2.0 00:30.8 05:42.7 06:13.5 06:44.1  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 2 P 11136812

2 12.6  1.6  1.7  1.2  1.5 00:20.4 05:57.3 06:17.7 07:12.9  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 3 S 123121232

0 11.8  1.7  1.5  1.6  1.7 00:20.6 06:38.8 06:59.4 07:08.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 151925251

3 01:39.4 25:15.9 26:55.3 27:04.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty1213173

  16 МАКСИМОВИЧ Жанна РОС

1 16.2  4.5  3.3  3.5  4.6 00:36.3 07:25.5 08:01.8 08:37.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 2020222034

0 13.2  3.1  2.8  5.2  2.8 00:31.2 06:15.4 06:46.6 07:00.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 2322272814

0 13.3  2.6  2.6  2.5  2.7 00:26.4 05:48.8 06:15.2 06:27.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2011202021

0 11.5  3.6  3.5  3.2  3.0 00:27.0 05:54.1 06:21.1 06:31.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1811171720

1 02:01.0 25:23.7 27:24.7 27:35.5  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty15191820

  17 КАЗАКЕВИЧ Ирина РОС

0 14.3  2.4  2.6  2.2  4.9 00:28.9 07:13.6 07:42.5 07:52.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1613161614

1 16.6  2.4  2.6  2.5  3.7 00:30.6 05:23.6 05:54.2 06:24.2  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 2 P 1032211

1 14.5  2.4  3.1  2.9  3.8 00:29.0 05:45.6 06:14.6 06:45.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 S 1118191635

0 15.8  2.5  2.4  2.2  2.2 00:27.1 05:44.7 06:11.8 06:17.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 108141422

2 01:55.6 24:07.5 26:03.1 26:09.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty7101016

  18 ШЕВНИНА Полина РОС

0 14.7  3.4  5.2  2.3  3.3 00:32.0 07:23.2 07:55.2 08:06.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1915191828

1 16.1  2.7  3.2  2.7  3.9 00:31.4 05:43.6 06:15.0 06:48.6  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 2 P 16188915

1 13.8  3.7  3.1  2.4  2.4 00:31.4 06:02.9 06:34.3 07:07.3  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 3 S 1527302738

1 13.5  2.4  1.8  1.9  1.8 00:23.7 05:59.6 06:23.4 06:57.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 4 S 171618187

3 01:58.5 25:09.4 27:07.8 27:42.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty17171419

  20 МИРОНОВА Светлана РОС

1 15.0  2.8  2.7  3.9  2.9 00:30.8 07:27.5 07:58.3 08:34.9  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 1 P 2119202121

1 18.5  2.8  2.9  2.7  2.9 00:33.9 06:09.6 06:43.5 07:19.5  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 2028252233

0 11.6  2.4  2.8  2.5  2.6 00:24.8 05:56.0 06:20.8 06:33.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2114222212

1 10.9  2.7  2.7  2.5  2.6 00:24.0 05:39.1 06:03.1 06:36.7  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1614889

3 01:53.5 25:12.2 27:05.7 27:39.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty16161614
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  21 ШЕВЧЕНКО Анастасия РОС

2 14.2  3.3  2.9  4.2  2.7 00:30.6 07:23.9 07:54.5 08:53.3  0.00 ➀●➂●➄ 1 P 1824181920

0 15.7  3.4  3.0  3.1  3.1 00:32.0 06:28.3 07:00.4 07:14.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 2425323124

1 14.8  3.6  2.3  2.7  2.6 00:28.2 05:38.6 06:06.8 06:41.6  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 S 1816101030

1 14.5  3.9  2.3  4.2  3.0 00:30.6 06:01.5 06:32.1 07:08.7  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2120222025

4 02:01.4 25:32.3 27:33.7 28:10.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty20222022

  22 ВОРОБЕЙ Ксения БЛР

0 13.1  3.7  3.6  3.4  3.6 00:31.0 07:28.1 07:59.1 08:12.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2218212222

1 14.4  3.4  3.5  3.5  3.3 00:31.4 05:41.2 06:12.6 06:46.8  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 17165518

0 12.1  3.1  1.8  2.0  1.6 00:22.3 06:00.5 06:22.8 06:31.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 141323254

1 12.1  2.5  1.9  3.6  1.8 00:23.7 05:40.4 06:04.1 06:35.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 12139116

2 01:48.5 24:50.2 26:38.6 27:09.8  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty1412125

  23 КАЛИНИНА Любовь РОС

1 13.2  3.5  2.6  2.5  2.5 00:28.4 07:37.6 08:06.0 08:44.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 242324249

0 14.6  2.3  1.9  2.2  2.2 00:26.7 06:07.4 06:34.1 06:47.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 221717214

1  9.2  1.7  2.1  3.8  2.6 00:21.7 05:46.0 06:07.7 06:41.9  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 171712173

1 11.0  1.9  1.8  2.1  2.5 00:21.8 06:09.4 06:31.2 07:06.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 4 S 191821222

3 01:38.7 25:40.3 27:19.0 27:54.4  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty1918222

  24 ЗЕНОВА Анастасия РОС

2 16.0  3.7  3.2  2.2  2.4 00:31.2 07:34.0 08:05.2 09:07.0  0.00 ➄●➂●➀ 1 P 2325232323

0 18.1  2.4  2.3  2.3  2.1 00:31.5 06:31.1 07:02.6 07:17.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 2527343220

2 11.9  3.5  3.1  2.0  1.9 00:25.2 05:43.5 06:08.6 07:10.4  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 3 S 2330131315

0 11.6  2.2  2.0  2.2  2.0 00:22.8 06:50.5 07:13.2 07:28.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 262426264

4 01:50.7 26:39.0 28:29.7 28:45.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty24262711

  26 ДЕРБУШЕВА Тамара РОС

0 14.4  2.8  2.7  2.9  2.7 00:29.0 07:21.4 07:50.3 08:00.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1714171715

2 18.6  3.1  3.9  2.8  3.0 00:35.5 05:45.4 06:21.0 07:17.4  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 2 P 1426101035

0 13.4  1.8  1.7  1.6  1.8 00:22.9 06:23.7 06:46.6 06:58.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 192236376

0 14.0  1.9  1.8  1.7  1.9 00:23.6 05:35.0 05:58.7 06:06.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 134775

2 01:51.0 25:05.5 26:56.5 27:04.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty13141312

  27 КИРЕЕВА Анастасия РОС

2 14.1  3.0  2.9  2.9  3.1 00:30.5 08:09.0 08:39.5 09:43.1  0.00 ●➁➂●➄ 1 P 2632262619

1 16.7  2.9  2.8  2.8  2.7 00:30.5 06:42.6 07:13.1 07:55.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 2 P 3037373710

0 11.7  2.6  2.1  2.4  2.1 00:22.8 06:31.1 06:53.9 07:02.9  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 S 152438395

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  28 ДЮЖЕВА Кира РОС

0 13.9  3.1  2.6  4.2  3.6 00:32.2 07:55.2 08:27.5 08:42.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2521252530

2 14.9  3.3  3.1  3.2  3.1 00:31.4 05:42.2 06:13.6 07:14.2  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 2 P 21247717

1 12.7  2.7  2.8  2.3  2.9 00:26.8 06:14.3 06:41.1 07:20.1  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 S 2533333425

2 11.4  2.4  2.2  2.4  2.0 00:23.8 06:01.5 06:25.3 07:27.1  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 4 S 232319198

5 01:54.2 25:53.3 27:47.5 28:49.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty26232315

  29 ЗНАКОВА Илона РОС

1 17.9  4.3  3.1  2.8  3.0 00:33.8 08:19.0 08:52.7 09:34.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 2931272931

1 17.4  4.6  3.1  3.3  2.9 00:33.6 06:37.9 07:11.5 07:43.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 P 1335353532

2 12.1  2.3  3.2  9.1  3.3 00:34.5 06:19.9 06:54.4 07:52.6  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 3 S 1739393640

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  30 КОСКОВА Виктория РОС

2 21.9  3.0  2.9  2.8  3.0 00:36.4 08:18.3 08:54.7 09:59.5  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 1 P 2839292835

3 19.0  2.7  2.7  2.7  2.3 00:32.5 06:54.3 07:26.8 08:49.6  0.00 ➄●●➁● 2 P 1842393926

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  31 КОВАЛЕНКО Юлия РОС

2 18.5  4.7  4.5  9.7  2.8 00:43.7 08:10.1 08:53.8 09:58.0  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 1 P 2738282742

0 16.0  3.9  3.1  3.2  3.4 00:33.4 06:38.1 07:11.5 07:20.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 1529363631

0 14.0  3.3  2.9  3.4  3.0 00:28.5 05:31.0 05:59.4 06:16.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 S 2897733

0 12.8  3.1  3.1  2.8  2.5 00:27.1 05:50.2 06:17.3 06:32.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 2512161621

2 02:12.6 26:09.5 28:22.1 28:37.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty23252428

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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  32 НАСОТОВИЧ Елизавета РОС

3 15.5  3.5  3.0  7.1  4.1 00:37.0 08:19.7 08:56.7 10:26.7  0.00 ➄●●➁● 1 P 3041303038

0 16.7  3.0  2.4  2.3  2.2 00:30.2 07:28.9 07:59.2 08:11.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 213842428

2 11.9  1.9  2.0  1.7  1.8 00:23.1 05:43.8 06:06.9 07:06.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 3 S 192611148

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  33 СУХАНОВА Екатерина РОС

2 14.6  2.6  2.5  2.5  2.9 00:28.9 08:30.2 08:59.1 09:53.7  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 1136323113

0 15.8  2.0  2.3  2.2  2.1 00:26.2 06:32.2 06:58.4 07:06.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 142330342

1 16.3  2.4  2.9  2.2  2.7 00:28.6 05:42.0 06:10.5 06:51.9  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 2920151234

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  34 КУЛАК Елена БЛР

0 19.3  4.2  3.5  3.6  3.5 00:37.0 08:30.9 09:07.9 09:15.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1226343237

0 17.0  3.1  3.2  3.4  3.1 00:33.1 05:42.0 06:15.1 06:30.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 2659630

0 10.9  3.3  2.3  2.1  2.7 00:25.0 05:36.1 06:01.1 06:16.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 26108913

0 11.6  2.8  3.4  2.4  2.9 00:26.1 05:41.2 06:07.3 06:20.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 229111217

0 02:01.3 25:30.1 27:31.4 27:44.6  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty18211921

  35 ПАВЛУШИНА Кристина РОС

1 12.0  2.3  2.1  2.0  2.2 00:24.6 08:32.7 08:57.3 09:29.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 132931332

1 15.3  2.3  1.9  1.9  1.7 00:26.3 06:14.2 06:40.5 07:21.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 P 283123263

0 12.3  2.8  2.7  2.7  2.2 00:25.1 06:24.8 06:49.9 06:57.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 S 1221373814

0 13.2  2.2  2.1  1.9  2.2 00:24.9 05:43.3 06:08.2 06:24.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 2710121311

2 01:40.9 26:55.0 28:35.9 28:52.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty2728284

  37 ВЛАСОВА Мария РОС

0 13.7  5.3  2.3  2.4  3.2 00:29.4 08:37.6 09:06.9 09:15.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1427333416

0 15.9  4.0  7.0  3.6  3.3 00:38.0 05:48.0 06:26.0 06:42.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 2711121138

2 14.8  4.0  3.5  2.3  2.1 00:29.8 05:44.0 06:13.8 07:18.0  0.00 ➀➁●●➄ 3 S 2732171536

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  38 АЙГИЛЬДИНА Анастасия РОС

1 16.9  3.1  2.7  3.9  5.2 00:36.9 08:47.1 09:24.1 09:57.7  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 1637393636

1 18.8  2.9  3.3  3.7  4.6 00:37.7 06:10.0 06:47.7 07:21.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1630282337

2 13.4  2.2  2.7  2.5  2.3 00:26.0 06:11.0 06:37.0 07:33.4  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 3 S 1435323219

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  40 ЗАЙЦЕВА Алина БЛР

0 15.4  2.3  2.2  2.1  2.1 00:26.9 08:47.7 09:14.6 09:26.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 192835384

0 18.7  2.3  2.0  2.2  2.0 00:29.8 06:01.6 06:31.4 06:48.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 291915177

0 14.8  2.9  2.6  2.2  5.6 00:30.1 06:02.2 06:32.2 06:50.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 3019292637

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  42 ПИЧУШКИНА Анна РОС

0 18.4  3.6  3.0  3.0  2.9 00:33.9 08:48.4 09:22.3 09:33.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1830384032

0 19.3  3.0  3.0  2.9  2.7 00:32.8 06:07.3 06:40.1 06:46.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1115222028

1 15.9  2.1  2.5  2.6  2.2 00:28.1 05:59.7 06:27.7 06:58.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 S 1123252429

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  43 ШАШКОВА Виктория БЛР

1 14.3  2.9  2.4  2.7  3.1 00:28.1 08:47.6 09:15.7 09:49.9  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 173536378

1 13.1  2.6  7.2  3.2  2.8 00:31.6 06:19.0 06:50.6 07:24.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 P 1732292921

2 11.7  3.5  2.2  3.0  4.1 00:26.5 06:17.2 06:43.7 07:41.3  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 3 S 1637353522

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  44 КРУЧИНКИНА Елена РОС

3 19.2  8.0  4.4  3.6  4.0 00:42.9 08:44.5 09:27.4 10:48.4  0.00 ●●➂➁● 1 P 1542403541

1 22.4  3.9  3.3  4.2  3.9 00:43.2 07:09.2 07:52.4 08:29.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 P 2240414142

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  45 ПЕСТЕРЕВА Анна БЛР

2 14.1  4.2  4.7  3.0  2.6 00:31.8 08:48.3 09:20.1 10:20.1  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 1 P 2040373926

1 17.2  3.3  2.5  2.5  2.5 00:31.4 06:45.4 07:16.8 07:52.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 P 2036383816

1 15.2  2.7  2.6  1.9  2.2 00:27.0 06:05.0 06:32.0 07:08.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 S 2029282926

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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  46 ПУРИК Екатерина РОС

0 18.9  5.5  4.9  5.1  3.8 00:41.8 08:49.0 09:30.8 09:43.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2133414140

0 17.8  4.0  4.2  3.5  5.2 00:38.0 06:00.2 06:38.3 06:45.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1214211639

0 13.9  3.8  3.1  2.3  1.9 00:27.7 05:55.4 06:23.1 06:30.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 1312242127

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

  47 ПЕРИНА Полина РОС

0 15.0  2.7  2.4  3.2  2.4 00:30.3 09:03.9 09:34.2 09:47.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2234424218

0 15.7  2.8  2.9  2.6  3.1 00:30.9 06:13.9 06:44.9 06:56.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1921262513

2 11.3  2.9  2.7  2.5  2.6 00:24.1 06:10.4 06:34.4 07:33.2  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 3 S 1834313110

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty0000

Total shots recorded: 760, total missed shots: 137 = 18.026%
Standing shots recorded: 340, standing missed shots: 63 = 18.529%
Prone shots recorded: 420, prone missed shots: 74 = 17.619%

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system


